Course Code
Credits
Maximum Marks 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 50 50 100 200 100 200 100 200 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50 100 25 25 50
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total

Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtaine
d
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
1 CUHP16MSW01 ABDUS SAMAD 20 18 25 63.00 7 A 20 16 35 71.00 8 A+ 42 34 55 131.00 7 A 110 110.00 6 B+ 138 138.00 7 A 19 17 26 62.00 7 A
2 CUHP16MSW02 ABHISHEK KUMAR 21 18 27 66.00 7 A 21 18 38 77.00 8 A+ 42 37 55 134.00 7 A 144 144.00 8 A+ 160 160.00 9 O 20 20 U #VALUE! ## ##
3 CUHP16MSW03 ABHISHEK KUMAR 21 18 20 59.00 6 B+ 19 15 32 66.00 7 A 44 34 43 121.00 7 A 130 130.00 7 A 108 108.00 5 B 18 14 31
4 CUHP16MSW04 ABU KHURRAM BIN 24 20 38 82.00 9 O 23 19 34 76.00 8 A+ 46 40 58 144.00 8 A+ 160 160.00 9 O 164 164.00 9 O 23 21 34 78.00 8 A+
5 CUHP16MSW05 ADITI CHOUHAN 23 20 33 76.00 8 A+ 21 19 39 79.00 8 A+ 46 45 64 155.00 8 A+ 140 140.00 8 A+ 130 130.00 7 A 22 17 37 76.00 8 A+
6 CUHP16MSW06 ANAMIKA SHARMA 22 22 31 75.00 8 A+ 22 22 36 80.00 9 O 46 46 67 159.00 8 A+ 132 132.00 7 A 142 142.00 8 A+ 22 17 40 79.00 8 A+
7 CUHP16MSW07 ANIL KUMAR 20 16 22 58.00 6 B+ 19 14 33 66.00 7 A 42 38 40 120.00 7 A 114 114.00 6 B+ 110 110.00 6 B+ 12 12 28 52.00 5 B
8 CUHP16MSW08 ANURAG SHARMA 20 16 16 36.00 F 20 16 29 65.00 7 A 40 32 36 72.00 F 114 114.00 6 B+ 118 118.00 6 B+ 19 17 26 62.00 7 A
9 CUHP16MSW09 DINESH THAKUR 19 14 23 56.00 6 B+ 19 15 32 66.00 7 A 42 39 34 81.00 F 132 132.00 7 A 120 120.00 7 A 22 18 39 79.00 8 A+
10 CUHP16MSW10 FAHAD ALAM 20 16 26 62.00 7 A 20 17 28 65.00 7 A 41 33 58 132.00 7 A 130 130.00 7 A 120 120.00 7 A 22 20 32 74.00 8 A+
11 CUHP16MSW11 KANGNA SETHI 22 17 26 65.00 7 A 20 19 38 77.00 8 A+ 43 42 63 148.00 8 A+ 138 138.00 7 A 128 128.00 7 A
12 CUHP16MSW12 MOHD AFAQ 21 17 28 66.00 7 A 22 18 37 77.00 8 A+ 42 37 53 132.00 7 A 136 136.00 7 A 124 124.00 7 A
13 CUHP16MSW13 MOHD SHAHWAZ 21 14 25 60.00 7 A 21 17 33 71.00 8 A+ 41 37 60 138.00 7 A 104 104.00 5 B 134 134.00 7 A 18 16 27 61.00 7 A
14 CUHP16MSW14 MOHD ZAID 20 16 29 65.00 7 A 20 18 37 75.00 8 A+ 41 35 43 119.00 6 B+ 116 116.00 6 B+ 120 120.00 7 A 19 17 34 70.00 8 A+
15 CUHP16MSW15 MOHIT 22 20 29 71.00 8 A+ 22 19 36 77.00 8 A+ 46 38 55 139.00 7 A 150 150.00 8 A+ 148 148.00 8 A+ 22 16 37 75.00 8 A+
16 CUHP16MSW16 NANDAN GOUTAM 20 20 25 65.00 7 A 20 18 35 73.00 8 A+ 43 41 52 136.00 7 A 124 124.00 7 A 126 126.00 7 A 22 16 38 76.00 8 A+
17 CUHP16MSW17 NEHA 23 22 28 73.00 8 A+ 21 22 32 75.00 8 A+ 47 47 61 155.00 8 A+ 140 140.00 8 A+ 152 152.00 8 A+
18 CUHP16MSW18 NIRAJ VERMA 21 20 30 71.00 8 A+ 19 18 33 70.00 8 A+ 44 34 50 128.00 7 A 124 124.00 7 A 130 130.00 7 A 20 21 32 73.00 8 A+
19 CUHP16MSW19 NISHANT KUMAR 20 15 20 55.00 6 B+ 19 17 35 71.00 8 A+ 42 31 43 116.00 6 B+ 102 102.00 5 B 120 120.00 7 A 20 18 27 65.00 7 A
20 CUHP16MSW20 PANKAJ 20 19 15 39.00 F 19 15 28 62.00 7 A 42 35 34 77.00 F 140 140.00 8 A+ 110 110.00 6 B+ 22 16 35 73.00 8 A+
21 CUHP16MSW21 POOJA RANI 21 21 31 73.00 8 A+ 22 22 40 84.00 9 O 47 46 60 153.00 8 A+ 130 130.00 7 A 130 130.00 7 A 22 17 45 84.00 9 O
22 CUHP16MSW22 SHUBHAM KAPOOR 21 20 22 63.00 7 A 22 19 30 71.00 8 A+ 45 41 57 143.00 8 A+ 145 145.00 8 A+ 138 138.00 7 A 22 18 37 77.00 8 A+
23 CUHP16MSW23 SOURAB KAUSHAL 18 10 7 28.00 F 19 14 26 59.00 6 B+ 40 32 24 72.00 F 114 114.00 6 B+ 128 128.00 7 A 13 8 32 53.00 5 B
24 CUHP16MSW24 SUMIT DHIMAN 20 14 20 54.00 5 B 19 15 27 61.00 7 A 42 33 25 75.00 F 141 141.00 8 A+ 120 120.00 7 A 18 16 33 67.00 7 A
25 CUHP16MSW25 SURBHI GARG 22 16 31 69.00 7 A 21 16 36 73.00 8 A+ 42 40 60 142.00 8 A+ 120 120.00 7 A 132 132.00 7 A 17 18 25 60.00 7 A
26 CUHP16MSW26 TARUN UPADHYAY 22 16 22 60.00 7 A 19 15 20 54.00 5 B 42 33 48 123.00 7 A 141 141.00 8 A+ 128 128.00 7 A
27 CUHP16MSW27 ZAKI ANWAR HASSAN 19 17 20 56.00 6 B+ 20 18 24 62.00 7 A 42 39 43 124.00 7 A 104 104.00 5 B 124 124.00 7 A 18 16 25 59.00 6 B+ 20 16 22 58.00 6 B+
Abbrevations:
Percentage of Marks GP LG
Description of
the   Letter